MEDIA TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS INC.
766 Lakefield Road, Unit F
Westlake Village, California 91361, USA
 Tel: +1 (323) 908 0655
Fax: +1 (323) 517 2051
Further Enquiries
The Media Technology Systems Communnications (COM) series amplifiers

Input impedance
10k balanced
Connectors
Inputs & RS485 ports-Euroblock 3 pin 3.5mm, Outputs-Euroblock 4pin
5.08mm, Network Neutrik EtherCon
Cooling
Air-Exchange fan on the PFC
Physical
2U High (87.9mm), 19” wide (483mm), 18 1/2 ” deep (470mm)
picture of rear panels (COM-1504D)
SPECIFICATIONS
Performance
Power handling (20Hz-20kHz with all channels clipping-12dB crest
factor pink noise):
COM754 4 channel 75watts 70 or 100 volt
COM756 6 channel 75watts 70 or 100 volt
COM758 8 channel 75watts 70 or 100 volt
COM1502 2 channel 150watts 70 or 100 volt
COM1504 4 channel 150watts 70 or 100 volt
COM1506 6 channel 150watts 70 or 100 volt
COM1508 8 channel 150watts 70 or 100 volt
COM3002 2 channel 300watts 70 or 100 volt
COM3004 4 channel 300watts 70 or 100 volt
COM3006 6 channel 300watts 70 or 100 volt
COM3008 8 channel 300watts 70 or 100 volt
COM6002 2 channel 600watts 70 or 100 volt
COM6004 4 channel 600watts 70 or 100 volt
picture of front panels (COM-1504D)
APPLICATIONS
- Airports
- Rail networks